Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Kopg ToBapa

42040327F

42040202F

42040193F

42040195F

42040197F

42040326F

WLL
ton

1,12

3,15

5,3

12,5

EWL

170

207

248

295

356

For chain @
mm

10

13

16

20

Latch hook with ball bearing swivel, grade 80

Product information

Hook is equipped with spring loaded safety latch. Due to the swivel the hook is easy to align into the wanted direction.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1677-2

Safety factor: 4:1

Knacc: 8
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